Product Specification: Orlando
Stehleuchte Sandschwarz
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1988780-4007
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Dimmer
Dimmer included

Cable/Connection
Type of cable
Cable length (cm)

LED

Color temperature (Kelvin)
Lumen (Lm)

Color rendering index Ra
LED lifetime (h)

Dimmable LED
Fixed/replaceable LED
Bulb included

LED driver included

LED driver specs
Connection type LED driver

Spare LED articlenumner

TH

210

1390
455

1130

455

Transformer

No Transformer included
Technical properties

Flat plastic Socket 1

250 Socket 1 Max Watt
Socket 1
Recommended bulb socket 1
Socket 2
Socket 2 Max Watt
Bulb included
Switch position
Indoor/Outdoor
Protection class
Material

3000

167

80

20000

No

Fixed

No

Yes

350mA

Terminal block

02284-00

02248-

imber 4000,02277-

700

No

E27

60W

1pcs

LED classic
LED

3w

No

Lampholder +
pole

indoor
]
Metal
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